
Data base: novembro-18

Período: 01/11/2017 a 31/10/2018

MÊS Mensal Acum.

(%) (%)

nov/17 0,18 0,18 1,94

dez/17 0,26 0,44 2,07

jan/18 0,23 0,67 1,87

fev/18 0,18 0,85 1,81

mar/18 0,07 0,92 1,56

abr/18 0,21 1,14 1,69

mai/18 0,43 1,57 1,76

jun/18 1,43 3,02 3,53

jul/18 0,25 3,28 3,61

ago/18 0,00 3,28 3,64

set/18 0,27 3,56 3,94

out/18 0,35 3,92 3,92
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